
 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 

Vendor Name:          Date:     

 
Agreement #:         Amendment #:   
Attach Copy Of Fully Executed Agreement 

 
Grant Name: __________________________________________ Grant # If Applicable:     
 
 
Funding Source Acct #:               
 
Original Amount of Agreement:       
 
 
Amount of Agreement Prior To This Amendment:        
 
 
Amount of this Amendment:         

 
______ Actual     or       Estimate 

 
   ______ Increase  _______Decrease   No Change 
 
 
Amount of Agreement Including This Amendment:        
 
 
Funding Source & Acct # for Amendment:             
 
 
Description and Need for Amendment            
 
                
 
                
 
 
All of The Terms and Conditions of Original Agreement Remain in Full Force and Effect 
 
 
Contractor’s Signature:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)         (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
New Haven Board of Education: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President               (Date) 
 
 



*Info Only does not reflect payment status
Legal Spend Summary

FY 22-23 (July - November)
Vendor Name Description PO # PO Amount Total Spent Balance % Used

Shipman Goodwin General Legal Services 91350456 70,000.00$      (31,703.00)$           38,297.00$       45%

Shipman Goodwin Labor Relations Negotiations 91350457 80,000.00$      (213,376.55)$         (133,376.55)$   267%

Amendment Proposal

Vendor Name Description PO #
Unpaid of 

Billed to date
 Monthly Billing 

Average 
 ~# of remaining 

invoices 

 Approximate 
Required for 

remainder of FY 

Shipman Goodwin Labor Relations Negotiations 91350457 (157,204.60)$  (20,000.00)$           14 (437,204.60)$   


	2023.01ShipmanLabor_Spreadsheet.pdf
	Summary
	Shipman


	Vendor Name: Shipman & Goodwin
	Date: 1/17/2023
	Agreement: A22-1616
	Grant Name: N/A
	Grant  If Applicable: 
	Funding Source Acct: 2022-2023 Operating Budget 19047700-56696
	Original Amount of Agreement: $80,000.00
	Amount of Agreement Prior To This Amendment: $80,000.00
	Amount of this Amendment: $437,204.60
	Amount of Agreement Including This Amendment: $517,204.60
	Funding Source  Acct  for Amendment: 2022-2023 Operating Budget 19047700-56696
	Description and Need for Amendment 1: Amendment #1 to Agreement A22-1616 with Shipman & Goodwin Labor
	Description and Need for Amendment 2: to increase funding amount from $80,000.00 by $437,204.60 for a total amount of $517,204.60; 
	Description and Need for Amendment 3: to invoices received and cover costs incurred for remainder of FY.                                                                     
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Text5: 1


